Fergus Falls market report for 5-13-2025

Town

Hol Fats
Underwood
Edgeley ND
Evansville
PP

Edgeley ND
FF

Edgeley ND

Bulls
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Ashby

PR
Callaway
Barnesville
Wheaton

Fat Beef
Alex.

FF

PR

Osakis
Alex.

Alex.
Brandon
Deer Creek
Deer Creek
Brooten ND
PR
Brandon
Osakis

PP

Alex.
Evansville
Evansville
Alex.

Alex.

Deer Creek
Alex.
Perham
Evansville
PP

PP

Desc.

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Strs.
Hol. Hrf.

Hol. Strs.
Hol. Hfrs.
Hol.Str.

Hol. Strs.

Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull
Beef Bull

Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.

1530
1668
1550
1520
1515
1465
1600

2047
2728
1635
1395
2140
1980
1115

1645
1463
1595
1547
1595
1465
1532
1560
1476
1190
1340
1463
1480
1605
1630
1705
1420
1450
1915
1352
1615
1711
1595
1585
1720

price

$192.00
$191.00
$188.00
$186.00
$184.00
$175.00
$175.00

$193.50
$186.00
$174.00
$173.00
$171.00
$171.00
$167.50

$230.00
$224.50
$224.00
$224.00
$224.00
$221.00
$220.00
$218.00
$218.00
$217.50
$217.00
$217.00
$216.00
$215.00
$214.00
$213.00
$211.00
$211.00
$210.00
$208.00
$208.00
$200.00
$199.00
$197.00
$192.00



Beef Feeders
Barnesville
FF
Barnesville
Evansville
FF
Evansville
Ashby
Brooten
Barnesville
LP
Evansville
Ashby

Cows

Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
Wheaton
Lisbon ND
Genesco ND
Glenwood
Menahga
Twin Valley
Menahga
Glenwood
Milnor ND
Milnor ND
FF
Barnesville
Glenwood
Genesco ND
Genesco ND
Menahga
Glenwood
Genesco ND
Glenwood
Underwood
Vining

FF

FF

Lisbon ND
Wheaton

FF

Lisbon ND
Glenwood
Glenwood
Underwood
Wheaton

FF

Hol x Strs.
Beef Strs.
Hol x Hfrs.
Beef Bulls
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Hfrs.
Beef Bulls
Beef Strs.
Beef Strs.
Beef Bulls
Beef Bulls
Beef Bulls

Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cow

Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cows
Beef Cows
Beef Cows
Hol. Cow

Beef Cows
Beef Cows

479
601
469
460
551
480
365
605
701
478
645
783

1480
1811
1965
1870
1150
2175
1845
1582
1658
1566
1679
1622
1720
1950
1640
1763
1550
1542
1690
1605
1438
1390
2020
1920
1430
1535
1550
1860
1305
1505
1490
1583
1365
1825
1365
1370

$400.00
$378.00
$375.00
$360.00
$355.00
$340.00
$330.00
$330.00
$320.00
$305.00
$290.00
$260.00

$195.00
$164.25
$157.00
$156.50
$156.00
$155.00
$153.75
$153.50
$153.00
$152.50
$152.50
$152.50
$152.00
$152.00
$152.00
$151.00
$151.00
$148.00
$148.00
$148.00
$147.00
$146.00
$146.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$145.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$144.00
$143.00
$143.00
$142.00



Menahga Beef Cows 1335 $141.00

Lisbon ND Hol. Cows 1380 $137.00
FF Beef Cows 1390 $135.00
Menahga Beef Cows 1515 $134.00
Elizabeth Beef Cows 1615 $132.00
Lisbon ND Hol. Cows 1355 $132.00
PP Beef Cows 1630 $131.00
Milnor ND Beef Cows 1130 $128.00
PP Beef Cows 1495 $121.00
Lisbon ND Hol. Cows 1800 $121.00
Glenwood Beef Cows 1455 $121.00
Clitherall Hol Cow 1515 $117.00
Clitherall Hol Cow 1230 $116.00
~Next week~

Complete Dispersal
80 blk. Bred cows 4-8 yrs old bred black
due to calf Aug.-Sept. all shot,preg checked selling at 11 am

21 hd mixed str.&hfrs. #4-700

9 blk str. # 600

14 red &blk strs. & hfrs. #5-700

90 hd fed cows

plus fat cattle ,cows and feeders & bulls



