Fergus Falls market re	eport for 5-13-2025

Town	Desc.	average #	price	
Hol Fats				
Underwood	Hol. Strs.		1530	\$192.00
Edgeley ND	Hol. Strs.		1668	\$191.00
Evansville	Hol. Hrf.		1550	\$188.00
PP	Hol. Strs.		1520	\$186.00
Edgeley ND	Hol. Hfrs.		1515	\$184.00
FF	Hol.Str.		1465	\$175.00
Edgeley ND	Hol. Strs.		1600	\$175.00
Bulls				
Milnor ND	Beef Bull		2047	\$193.50
Milnor ND	Beef Bull		2728	\$186.00
Ashby	Beef Bull		1635	\$174.00
PR	Beef Bull		1395	\$173.00
Callaway	Beef Bull		2140	\$171.00
Barnesville	Beef Bull		1980	\$171.00
Wheaton	Beef Bull		1115	\$167.50
Fat Beef				
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1645	\$230.00
FF	Beef Strs.		1463	\$224.50
PR	Beef Strs.		1595	\$224.00
Osakis	Beef Hfrs.		1547	\$224.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1595	\$224.00
Alex.	Beef Hfrs.		1465	\$221.00
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1532	\$220.00
Deer Creek	Beef Strs.		1560	\$218.00
Deer Creek	Beef Hfrs.		1476	\$218.00
Brooten ND	Beef Hfrs.		1190	\$217.50
PR	Beef Strs.		1340	\$217.00
Brandon	Beef Strs.		1463	\$217.00
Osakis	Beef Hfrs.		1480	\$216.00
PP	Beef Strs.		1605	\$215.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1630	\$214.00
Evansville	Beef Strs.		1705	\$213.00
Evansville	Beef Strs.		1420	\$211.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1450	\$211.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1915	\$210.00
Deer Creek	Beef Strs.		1352	\$208.00
Alex.	Beef Strs.		1615	\$208.00
Perham	Beef Hfrs. Beef Strs.		1711	\$200.00
Evansville PP	Beef Strs.		1595 1595	\$199.00 \$107.00
PP PP			1585	\$197.00 \$102.00
ГĒ	Beef Strs.		1720	\$192.00

Beef Feeders			
Barnesville	Hol x Strs.	479	\$400.00
FF	Beef Strs.	601	\$378.00
Barnesville	Hol x Hfrs.	469	\$375.00
Evansville	Beef Bulls	460	\$360.00
FF	Beef Hfrs.	551	\$355.00
Evansville	Beef Hfrs.	480	\$340.00
Ashby	Beef Bulls	365	\$330.00
Brooten	Beef Strs.	605	\$330.00
Barnesville	Beef Strs.	701	\$320.00
LP	Beef Bulls	478	\$305.00
Evansville	Beef Bulls	645	\$290.00
Ashby	Beef Bulls	783	\$260.00
	200. 240		Ψ=00.00
Cows			
Milnor ND	Beef Cows	1480	\$195.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cows	1811	\$164.25
Milnor ND	Beef Cows	1965	\$157.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cows	1870	\$156.50
Wheaton	Beef Cows	1150	\$156.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	2175	\$155.00
Genesco ND	Beef Cows	1845	\$153.75
Glenwood	Beef Cows	1582	\$153.50
Menahga	Beef Cows	1658	\$153.00
Twin Valley	Beef Cows	1566	\$152.50
Menahga	Beef Cows	1679	\$152.50
Glenwood	Beef Cows	1622	\$152.50
Milnor ND	Beef Cows	1720	\$152.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cows	1950	\$152.00
FF	Beef Cows	1640	\$152.00
Barnesville	Beef Cows	1763	\$151.00
Glenwood	Beef Cows	1550	\$151.00
Genesco ND	Beef Cows	1542	\$148.00
Genesco ND	Beef Cows	1690	\$148.00
Menahga	Beef Cows	1605	\$148.00
Glenwood	Beef Cows	1438	\$147.00
Genesco ND	Beef Cows	1390	\$146.00
Glenwood	Beef Cows	2020	\$146.00
Underwood	Hol. Cow	1920	\$145.00
Vining	Beef Cows	1430	\$145.00
FF	Beef Cows	1535	\$145.00
FF	Beef Cows	1550	\$145.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1860	\$145.00
Wheaton	Beef Cows	1305	\$144.00
FF	Beef Cows	1505	\$144.00 \$144.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1490	\$144.00
Glenwood	Beef Cows	1583	\$144.00
Glenwood	Beef Cows	1365	\$144.00
Underwood	Hol. Cow	1825	\$143.00
Wheaton	Beef Cows	1365	\$143.00
FF	Beef Cows	1370	\$142.00

Menahga	Beef Cows	1335	\$141.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1380	\$137.00
FF	Beef Cows	1390	\$135.00
Menahga	Beef Cows	1515	\$134.00
Elizabeth	Beef Cows	1615	\$132.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1355	\$132.00
PP	Beef Cows	1630	\$131.00
Milnor ND	Beef Cows	1130	\$128.00
PP	Beef Cows	1495	\$121.00
Lisbon ND	Hol. Cows	1800	\$121.00
Glenwood	Beef Cows	1455	\$121.00
Clitherall	Hol Cow	1515	\$117.00
Clitherall	Hol Cow	1230	\$116.00

## ~Next week~

Complete Dispersal

80 blk. Bred cows 4-8 yrs old bred black due to calf Aug.-Sept. all shot,preg checked selling at 11 am

21 hd mixed str.&hfrs. #4-700

9 blk str. # 600

14 red &blk strs. & hfrs. #5-700

90 hd fed cows

plus fat cattle ,cows and feeders & bulls